V15 Munster 17-4-2021

Plek

WX NV R ®WDNR

Naam

Monique Schuurman
Marjolein Popken
Monique Schuurman
Marjolein Popken
Marjolein Popken
Marjolein Popken
Gea Mensinga
Johanna Hoving
Stephanie Ottens

Afstand

117,852
121,755
2
2
3
4
127,521
122,254
119,375

Ringnr

20-7022494
20-7020701
20-7022499
20-7020683
19-7005164
20-7020694
20-7023572
19-7010488
20-7025354

Tijd

11.32.47
11.40.20
11.44.33
11.48.24
11.48.25
11.52.17
11.58.42
11.54.25
11.56.11

Snelheid

1270,184
1213,501
1127,231
1123,197
1123,025
1084,351
1070,286
1068,454
1027,472

Ptn

45
40
35
30
25
20
15
10



